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Hilary Jean Sayer

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Hilary Jean Sayer
Postcode GL2 OPA

Date of birth June 1950

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FRIENDLY LAWYERS LIMITED

ALJO ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NATIONWIDE CAR HIRE LTD
NATIONWIDE CAR HIRE LTD

NATIONWIDE VEHICLE RENTAL LTD
NATIONWIDE VEHICLE RENTAL LTD

ABBY LEISURE LTD

ABBY LEISURE LTD
ABBY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04730370

04316000

03096316
03096316

03064273
03064273

02838507

02838507
02714493

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907887837
907887837
17 Green Pippin Close
Gloucester
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

21/01/2005

02/11/2001

30/08/1995
30/08/1995

05/06/1995
05/06/1995

10/03/1994

10/03/1994
13/05/1992

12/11/2002

04/02/1997
04/02/1997

13/03/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



